
WOMEN’S DISTANCE FESTIVAL Albuquerque Road Runners
JUNE 30, 2019

OVERALL RESULTS

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

1 Emily Clarke 19 15-19 19:12 1st Overall
2 Garcia 22 20-24 19:40 2nd Overall
3 Erin Lewis 34 30-34 19:56 3rd Overall
4 Julianne Keith 28 25-29 20:19
5 Emily 17 15-19 20:53
6 32 30-34 21:33
7 Kathleen Madden 36 35-39 21:37
8 Angela Messing 47 45-49 21:47 1st Masters
9 Sara Steward 37 35-39 22:09

10 Laina 24 20-24 22:39
11 Jennifer 50 50-54 22:56 2nd Masters
12 Ana 33 30-34 23:34
13 Elizabeth Wagner 57 55-59 24:31 3rd Masters
14 Cecelia 68 65-69 24:36
15 Yvette Vigil 52 50-54 25:10
16 33 30-34 25:18
17 Barbara Trent 59 55-59 25:52
18 Maria 52 50-54 25:55
19 Tina 55 55-59 26:46
20 Sharon 54 50-54 26:50
21 Jane 49 45-49 27:00
22 Kathy 70 70-74 27:06
23 Juliana 48 45-49 27:10
24 Carol Rogers 55 55-59 27:11
25 Margarita 34 30-34 27:19
26 Nicole Bridges 30 30-34 27:20
27 Liz 44 40-44 27:23
28 25 25-29 27:30
29 Monica 24 20-24 27:43
30 Kelly 59 55-59 27:56
31 Ashley Magruder 34 30-34 28:27
32 Hammad 14 0-14 28:31
33 Dina Hammad 52 50-54 28:35
34 Laura 57 55-59 28:50 1st Walker
35 Anna Campbell 38 35-39 28:52
36 Leanne 29 25-29 28:57
37 Sherry Gaines 33 30-34 29:23
38 Natalia 37 35-39 29:34
39 Janet Glynn 41 40-44 29:35
40 April 54 50-54 29:43
41 Lisa 43 40-44 29:44
42 Kaia Grant 30 30-34 30:01
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First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

43 Janet Simon 59 55-59 30:45
44 Tara 38 35-39 30:57
45 Pam Green 64 60-64 31:00
46 Theodora 29 25-29 31:03
47 Micaela 33 30-34 31:04
48 Camille Angel 37 35-39 31:21
49 Sharon 54 50-54 31:25
50 Corinne 21 20-24 31:44
51 Remy Link 21 20-24 31:46
52 Erin 45 45-49 32:47
53 Lori 31 30-34 33:15
54 40 40-44 33:15
55 Laura 29 25-29 33:48
56 Ashley Coates 31 30-34 34:19
57 Ashley Malone 32 30-34 34:19
58 Emily Doughty 45 45-49 34:27
59 Ida 68 65-69 34:27
60 Courtney Pruitt 31 30-34 34:42
61 45 45-49 35:21
62 Valerie 39 35-39 35:40
63 Amy 48 45-49 35:58
64 Diana Sanchez 49 45-49 36:22
65 Edwina Hubert 79 75-Over 36:33
66 Lilly Steele 45 45-49 36:39
67 Andrea 19 15-19 36:50
68 Deborah 59 55-59 36:57
69 Meredith Ryan 43 40-44 37:06
70 Heather 50 50-54 37:32
71 Glenda Muirhead 68 65-69 37:47 2nd Walker
72 Kelly 64 60-64 37:57
73 Karla 70 70-74 39:28
74 Laura 62 60-64 39:35
75 Mary Anne Reilly 64 60-64 41:28
76 Debra 57 55-59 41:53
77 Joyce Pena 46 45-49 42:53
78 Sara 62 60-64 44:51
79 Cheryl Levine 51 50-54 46:02
80 Connie Sack 71 70-74 47:11 3rd Walker
81 Yolanda Hernandez 54 50-54 48:23
82 Mary Ann Dix 70 70-74 49:41
83 Roberta 66 65-69 49:59 4th Walker
84 Lori Mendez 50 50-54 51:28 5th Walker
85 Joann 52 50-54 51:53 6th Walker
86 Nancy Jackson 63 60-64 53:06
87 Teresa 44 40-44 53:36 7th Walker
88 Jennifer Jackson 36 35-39 53:37
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5K RUN – TOP OVERALL – TOP MASTERS 

First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

1 Emily Clarke 19 15-19 19:12 1st Overall
2 Garcia 22 20-24 19:40 2nd Overall
3 Erin Lewis 34 30-34 19:56 3rd Overall

8 Angela Messing 47 45-49 21:47 1st Masters
11 Jennifer 50 50-54 22:56 2nd Masters
13 Elizabeth Wagner 57 55-59 24:31 3rd Masters

5K RUN – AGE GROUP RESULTS

32 Hammad 14 0-14 28:31 1

5 Emily 17 15-19 20:53 1
67 Andrea 19 15-19 36:50 2

10 Laina 24 20-24 22:39 1
29 Monica 24 20-24 27:43 2
50 Corinne 21 20-24 31:44 3
51 Remy Link 21 20-24 31:46 4

4 Julianne Keith 28 25-29 20:19 1
28 25 25-29 27:30 2
36 Leanne 29 25-29 28:57 3
46 Theodora 29 25-29 31:03 4
55 Laura 29 25-29 33:48 5

6 32 30-34 21:33 1
12 Ana 33 30-34 23:34 2
16 33 30-34 25:18 3
25 Margarita 34 30-34 27:19 4
26 Nicole Bridges 30 30-34 27:20 5
31 Ashley Magruder 34 30-34 28:27 6
37 Sherry Gaines 33 30-34 29:23 7
42 Kaia Grant 30 30-34 30:01 8
47 Micaela 33 30-34 31:04 9
53 Lori 31 30-34 33:15 10
56 Ashley Coates 31 30-34 34:19 11
57 Ashley Malone 32 30-34 34:19 12
60 Courtney Pruitt 31 30-34 34:42 13
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First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

7 Kathleen Madden 36 35-39 21:37 1
9 Sara Steward 37 35-39 22:09 2

35 Anna Campbell 38 35-39 28:52 3
38 Natalia 37 35-39 29:34 4
44 Tara 38 35-39 30:57 5
48 Camille Angel 37 35-39 31:21 6
62 Valerie 39 35-39 35:40 7
88 Jennifer Jackson 36 35-39 53:37 8

27 Liz 44 40-44 27:23 1
39 Janet Glynn 41 40-44 29:35 2
41 Lisa 43 40-44 29:44 3
54 40 40-44 33:15 4
69 Meredith Ryan 43 40-44 37:06 5

21 Jane 49 45-49 27:00 1
23 Juliana 48 45-49 27:10 2
52 Erin 45 45-49 32:47 3
58 Emily Doughty 45 45-49 34:27 4
61 45 45-49 35:21 5
63 Amy 48 45-49 35:58 6
64 Diana Sanchez 49 45-49 36:22 7
66 Lilly Steele 45 45-49 36:39 8
77 Joyce Pena 46 45-49 42:53 9

15 Yvette Vigil 52 50-54 25:10 1
18 Maria 52 50-54 25:55 2
20 Sharon 54 50-54 26:50 3
33 Dina Hammad 52 50-54 28:35 4
40 April 54 50-54 29:43 5
49 Sharon 54 50-54 31:25 6
70 Heather 50 50-54 37:32 7
79 Cheryl Levine 51 50-54 46:02 8
81 Yolanda Hernandez 54 50-54 48:23 9

17 Barbara Trent 59 55-59 25:52 1
19 Tina 55 55-59 26:46 2
24 Carol Rogers 55 55-59 27:11 3
30 Kelly 59 55-59 27:56 4
43 Janet Simon 59 55-59 30:45 5
68 Deborah 59 55-59 36:57 6
76 Debra 57 55-59 41:53 7
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First Name Last Name Age Division Time Place

45 Pam Green 64 60-64 31:00 1
72 Kelly 64 60-64 37:57 2
74 Laura 62 60-64 39:35 3
75 Mary Anne Reilly 64 60-64 41:28 4
78 Sara 62 60-64 44:51 5
86 Nancy Jackson 63 60-64 53:06 6

14 Cecelia 68 65-69 24:36 1
59 Ida 68 65-69 34:27 2

22 Kathy 70 70-74 27:06 1
73 Karla 70 70-74 39:28 2
82 Mary Ann Dix 70 70-74 49:41 3

65 Edwina Hubert 79 75-Over 36:33 1

5K WALK
34 Laura 57 55-59 28:50 1
71 Glenda Muirhead 68 65-69 37:47 2
80 Connie Sack 71 70-74 47:11 3
83 Roberta 66 65-69 49:59 4
84 Lori Mendez 50 50-54 51:28 5
85 Joann 52 50-54 51:53 6
87 Teresa 44 40-44 53:36 7
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